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GEN CATEGORY
1 1 | 218815716923089 |AYUB ALI RAFIK MOH. GEN|71.26]77.93|72.93|0.00( 72.93
2 2 | 218706688023054 [PRAGATI KUMARI OM PRAKASH GEN|67.04]76.67169.4413.00( 72.44
3 3 | 218481804723073 |[ROHIT PAREEK KAILASH CHANDRA PAREEK GEN|70.59]77.56|72.33|0.00( 72.33
4 | 4 | 218409658423087 [GOPAL AGARWAL BAJRANG AGARWAL GEN|71.31]75.11|72.260.00( 72.26
5 5 | 218406066123013 [HITESH KHETRI SANJAY KUMAR KHETRI GEN|70.37]77.19|72.070.00| 72.07
6 6 | 218824865023041 [SHREE CHAND SEWADA |MADAN LAL SEWADA GEN|]70.81]75.7872.06 | 0.00 | 72.06
7 7 | 218224380023058 [SEEMA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA GEN|66.02]78.0769.043.00(72.04
8 8 | 218247943923030 [ROHIT PAREEK BRAHMDUTT PAREEK GEN|70.77]174.37|71.670.00| 71.67
9 9 | 218986133323094 [NEHA SHARMA PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA |GEN| 67.85 | 70.52 | 68.52 1 3.00| 71.52
10 | 10| 218137696723059 [PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA |PARMESHAWAR LAL SHARMA |GEN|70.12|74.96 | 71.33{0.00] 71.33
11 | 11| 218189086123089 [ANU KANWAR SHARWAN SINGH GEN|65.73]76.15]168.33|3.00( 71.33
12 | 12| 218691828123061 [GARIMA DADHICH RAJKUMAR DADHICH GEN|66.37169.93|67.26 | 3.00 70.26
13 | 13| 218564143623044 [IKRAM HUSSAIN GULAM HUSSAIN GEN|]70.02170.37]70.1110.00( 70.11
14 | 14| 218164424723090 |ADITI RATHORE VIJAY SINGH GEN|66.32169.33|67.07|3.00( 70.07
15 | 15| 218403299823044 |[SARITA SARSWAT SHANKAR LAL SARSWAT GEN|62.77167.11 ] 63.85|6.00 | 69.85
OBC CATEGORY
16 | 1 | 218294480323013 |sheerin ahmad magbool ahmad OBC| 68.49 | 73.19]69.67 [ 3.00| 72.67
17 | 2 | 218318361323071 |[MANPHOOL BHAMU SAGAR MAL BHAMU OBC|72.96|70.89]|72.4410.00| 72.44
18 | 3 | 218856891623046 [NEETU INDRAJ OBC|67.56|74.96]69.4113.00| 72.41
19 | 4 | 218438188023045 [AJIT SINGH LAL CHAND OBC|70.44(76.67]72.00]0.00| 72.00
20 | 5] 218125130023087 |SONU SATYAPAL OBC|67.70|72.30]68.85]13.00| 71.85
21 | 6 | 218417103623078 |ANUPAMA TANWAR VINOD KUMAR TANWAR OBC| 66.52|74.96 | 68.6313.00| 71.63
22 | 7 | 218891068723020 |MUKESH KUMAR DHANNA RAM OBC|69.68|76.89]71.48]10.00| 71.48
23 | 8 | 218412812623080 |KOMAL POONIYA BALWANT SINGH POONIYA OBC| 67.63|69.7868.1713.00| 71.17
24 | 9 | 218984261123020 |PRERANA JANGID SUNIL KUMAR JANGID OBC| 65.70|67.11 ] 66.06 | 5.00| 71.06
25 [ 10| 218738945523096 |ABHISHEK JANGIR MADAN PRAKASH JANGIR OBC|66.17|73.63]68.04]13.00| 71.04
26 |11] 218827805823062 |GEETA SAINI TULSI RAM SAINI OBC|[66.91|70.52]67.81]3.00]70.81
27 |12] 218401725123043 |AKASH BASHIR RAJKUMAR BASHIR OBC|69.04 | 75.26 | 70.5910.00 | 70.59
28 |13 ] 218912795623040 |HARENDRA JHURIA CHHOTU SINGH JHURIA OBC|68.94|75.41]70.56]0.00| 70.56
29 [14] 218163642123077 |MAMTA KUMARI RAJENDRA SINGH OBC| 70.00(59.11]67.2813.00| 70.28
30 | 15] 218343573023057 |kavita rajpal OBC| 65.38 | 69.63 | 66.44 1 3.00 | 69.44
SC CATEGORY
31 | 1] 218331644623023 |UMESH KUMAR MEV RADHESHYAM MEV SC | 57.14|64.15(58.89 (3.00] 61.89
32 | 2 | 218625607823087 |ANAND KUMAR PANWAR (BHANWARLAL PANWAR SC 160.00|65.78 61.44(0.00]61.44
33 | 3 | 218761927423056 |VIKASH KUMAR RAM SINGH SC 160.89|59.78 | 60.61 [ 0.00 | 60.61
34 | 4 | 218946541023029 |GEETA MATU RAM KHUDIWAL SC |152.8963.70 | 56.19 [ 3.00] 59.19
35 | 5| 218280773023028 |PRADEEP KUMAR MAHAVEER BALAI SC 159.1158.89(59.06 [ 0.00] 59.06
36 | 6 | 218707365023025 |SUMAN LILADHAR SC | 51.06|57.93(52.78 [ 3.00] 55.78
37 | 7] 218163141723075 |SURENDRA KUMAR SULTAN SINGH SC 153.98 | 59.56 | 55.37 | 0.00| 55.37
38 | 8 | 218494205023031 |NARESH KUMAR SHER SINGH SC | 51.85|54.96 | 52.63{0.00]52.63
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